
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Code Translation 2023 Teacher Email 

K Yurangai K-Yur Duck Mrs Nadine Newth nadine.newth@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

K Garraway K-Gar White Cockatoo Mrs Alison Garner alison.garner@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

K Marijung K-Mar Female Emu Mrs Virginia West virginia.west@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

K Warin K-War Rainbow Lorikeet Ms Lee Evans lee.evans@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

1 Warruagal 1-War Dingo Mrs Yvonne Rogers yvonne.rogers@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

1 Barrugin 1-Bar Echidna Mrs Nicole Mervin nicole.mervin@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

1 Gulamany 1-Gul Koala Mrs Samantha Ellis samantha.ellis@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

1 Guragura 1-Gur Possum Mrs Courtney Alexander courtney.alexander@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

2 Jungaa 2-Jun Octopus Mrs Lauren Reeves lauren.reeves@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

2 Darawan 2-Dar Seal Mrs Deborah Cromie deborah.cromie@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

2 Gawura 2-Gaw Whale Ms Heidi Town heidi.town@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

2 Guruwin 2-Gur Grey Nurse Shark Mrs Leica Ridley leica.ridley@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

3 Buran 3-Bur Stringybark Mrs Kellee Edwards kellee.edwards@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

3 Midjuburi 3-Mid Lily Pilly 
Mrs Rachel Sommer &  

Mrs Nikki Cruceanu 
rachel.sommer@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 
nikki.cruceanu@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

3 Wadanggari 3-Wad Banksia 
Ms Sumreen Gill &  
Mrs Tamara Nahirny 
(Mrs Alison Star) 

sumreen.gill@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 
tamara.nahirny@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

3 Warada  3-War Waratah Mrs Kirralyn Milligan kirralyn.milligan@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

4 Gunalung 4-Gun Caterpillar Mrs Melissa Wardell melissa.wardell@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

4 Burudyara 4-Bur Butterfly Mrs Michelle Morrison michelle.morrison@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

4 Garagun 4-Gar Centipede Mrs Amy Whitehouse  amy.whitehouse@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

4 Marrayagong 4-Mar Spider Mr Andrew Salmond andrew.salmond@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

5 Bulada 5-Bul Snake Mrs Katey Mills katey.mills@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

5 Bunmarra 5-Bun Lizard Ms Louise Matthews louise.matthews@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

5 Gunggung 5-Gun Frog Mr Fernando Mazzei fernando.mazzei@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

5 Wirriga 5-Wir Male Goanna 
Ms Elizabeth Gosper &  

Mrs Emma Tassara 
elizabeth.gosper@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 
emma.tassara@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

6 Marri 6-Mar Great Ms Danielle Lough danielle.lough@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

6 Madang 6-Mad Brave Mrs Joanne Lawson joanne.lawson@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

6 Mudung 6-Mud Alive Ms Melinda Gray melinda.gray@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

6 Yuwin 6-Yuw Truth Ms Vandana Karan vandana.karan@hillsgrammar.nsw.edu.au 

Italics = Year Coordinator 
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